
Date Competition Opposition Venue KO

Saturday 19 Jul 2014 Friendly Seattle A 9:00 PM

Thursday 24 Jul 2014 Friendly Toronto A 12:00 AM

Sunday 27 Jul 2014 Friendly Chicago A 1:00 AM

Saturday 2 Aug 2014 Friendly Celtic A 2:30 PM

Saturday 9 Aug 2014 Friendly Schalke H 5:30 PM

Saturday 16 Aug 2014 Premier League West Ham United A 3:00 PM

Thursday 21 Aug 2014 Europa League Play-off round 1

Sunday 24 Aug 2014 Premier League Queen's Park Rangers H 3:00 PM

Thursday 28 Aug 2014 Europa League Play off round 2

Sunday 31 Aug 2014 Premier League Liverpool H 3:00 PM

Monday 8 Sep 2014 England Int'l Switzerland

Saturday 13 Sep 2014 Premier League Sunderland A 3:00 PM

Thursday 18 Sep 2014 Europa League Matchday 1

Sunday 21 Sep 2014 Premier League West Bromwich Albion H 3:00 PM

Wednesday 24 Sep 2014 Capital One Cup R3

Saturday 27 Sep 2014 Premier League Arsenal A 3:00 PM

Thursday 2 Oct 2014 Europa League Matchday 2

Sunday 5 Oct 2014 Premier League Southampton H 3:00 PM

Thursday 9 Oct 2014 England Int'l San Marino

Sunday 12 Oct 2014 England Int'l Estonia

Saturday 18 Oct 2014 Premier League Manchester City A 3:00 PM

Thursday 23 Oct 2014 Europa League Matchday 3

Sunday 26 Oct 2014 Premier League Newcastle United H 3:00 PM

Wednesday 29 Oct 2014 Capital One Cup R4

Saturday 1 Nov 2014 Premier League Aston Villa A 3:00 PM

Thursday 6 Nov 2014 Europa League Matchday 4

Sunday 9 Nov 2014 Premier League Stoke City H 3:00 PM

Saturday 15 Nov 2014 England Int'l Slovenia

Saturday 22 Nov 2014 Premier League Hull City A 3:00 PM

Thursday 27 Nov 2014 Europa League Matchday 5

Sunday 30 Nov 2014 Premier League Everton H 3:00 PM

Wednesday 3 Dec 2014 Premier League Chelsea A 7:45 PM

Saturday 6 Dec 2014 Premier League Crystal Palace H 3:00 PM

Thursday 11 Dec 2014 Europa League Matchday 6

Sunday 14 Dec 2014 Premier League Swansea City A 3:00 PM

Wednesday 17 Dec 2014 Capital One Cup R5

Saturday 20 Dec 2014 Premier League Burnley H 3:00 PM

Friday 26 Dec 2014 Premier League Leicester City A 3:00 PM

Sunday 28 Dec 2014 Premier League Manchester United H 3:00 PM

Thursday 1 Jan 2015 Premier League Chelsea H 3:00 PM

Saturday 3 Jan 2015 FA Cup R3

Saturday 10 Jan 2015 Premier League Crystal Palace A 3:00 PM

Saturday 17 Jan 2015 Premier League Sunderland H 3:00 PM

Wednesday 21 Jan 2015 Capital One Cup Semifinal 1

Saturday 24 Jan 2015 FA Cup R4

Wednesday 28 Jan 2015 Capital One Cup Semifinal 2

Saturday 31 Jan 2015 Premier League West Bromwich Albion A 3:00 PM

Saturday 7 Feb 2015 Premier League Arsenal H 3:00 PM

Tuesday 10 Feb 2015 Premier League Liverpool A 8:00 PM

Saturday 14 Feb 2015 FA Cup R5

Thursday 19 Feb 2015 Europa League R32 first leg

Saturday 21 Feb 2015 Premier League West Ham United H 3:00 PM

Thursday 26 Feb 2015 Europa League R32 second leg

Saturday 28 Feb 2015 Premier League Queen's Park Rangers A 3:00 PM

Sunday 1 Mar 2015 Capital One Cup Final

Wednesday 4 Mar 2015 Premier League Swansea City H 7:45 PM

Saturday 7 Mar 2015 FA Cup R6

Thursday 12 Mar 2015 Europa League R16 first leg

Saturday 14 Mar 2015 Premier League Manchester United A 3:00 PM

Thursday 19 Mar 2015 Europa League R16 second leg

Saturday 21 Mar 2015 Premier League Leicester City H 3:00 PM

Friday 27 Mar 2015 England Int'l Lithuania

Saturday 4 Apr 2015 Premier League Burnley A 3:00 PM

Saturday 11 Apr 2015 Premier League Aston Villa H 3:00 PM

Thursday 16 Apr 2015 Europa League Quarterfinal 1

Saturday 18 Apr 2015 Premier League Newcastle United A 3:00 PM

Saturday 18 Apr 2015 FA Cup Semifinal 1

Sunday 19 Apr 2015 FA Cup Semifinal 2

Thursday 23 Apr 2015 Europa League Quarterfinal 2

Saturday 25 Apr 2015 Premier League Southampton A 3:00 PM

Saturday 2 May 2015 Premier League Manchester City H 3:00 PM

Thursday 7 May 2015 Europa League Semifinal 1

Saturday 9 May 2015 Premier League Stoke City A 3:00 PM

Thursday 14 May 2015 Europa League Semifinal 2

Saturday 16 May 2015 Premier League Hull City H 3:00 PM

Sunday 24 May 2015 Premier League Everton A 3:00 PM

Wednesday 27 May 2015 Europa League Final

Saturday 30 May 2015 FA Cup Final

PL games following Europa League changed to Sundays in 2014

Capital One Cup games scheduled for Wednesdays in match weeks

As at 18 June 2014

Tottenham Hotspur 2014-15 Season Fixtures


